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MENTAL HEALTH ACCREDITED PERSONS LIST:  Updated September 2024 

Given Name  Surname  Service  Expiry date Email  
Reza  Akbari  TSMHS 30-Nov-26 Reza.AkbariSepehr@health.nsw.gov.au 

Sarah  Akkawy  TSMHS 30-Nov-26 Sarah.Akkawy@health.nsw.gov.au  
Hannah Allen ESMHS 30-Jun-27 Hannah.Allen@health.nsw.gov.au 
Merryn Anderson SGMHS 30-Nov-26 Merryn.Anderson@health.nsw.gov.au  
Brian Armshaw ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Brian.Armshaw@health.nsw.gov.au  

Kate Ball SGMHS & 
Sydney LHD 30-Nov-26 Kate.Ball@health.nsw.gov.au 

Jason Batchelor ESMHS 30-June-26 Jason.Batchelor@health.nsw.gov.au  

Chantel Bear SGMHS 
SVHN 30-June-27 Chantel.Bear@health.nsw.gov.au   

Lara Box ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Lara.Box@health.nsw.gov.au  
Amber Brason-Stewart ESMHS 30-Nov-26 Amber.Bransonstewart@health.nsw.gov.au  
Gareth Brown SESLHD MHS 30-Nov-25 Gareth.Brown@health.nsw.gov.au  

Michelle Buenaventura SGMHS 
NPBMLHD 30-Jun-27 Michelle.Buenaventura@health.nsw.gov.au  

Charles Bye SGMHS 31-Mar-26 Charles.Bye@health.nsw.gov.au  
Alessandra Cantarella SESLHD MHS 31-Mar-26 Alessandra.Cantarella@health.nsw.gov.au  
Billy Carlon SGMHS 30-Nov-24 Billy.Carlon@health.nsw.gov.au 
Wanqing Chen SGMHS 30-Jun-26 Wanqing.Chen@health.nsw.gov.au  
Adam  Coates  TSMHS 30-Nov-24 Adam.Coates@health.nsw.gov.au   
Lara Coates SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Lara.Coates@health.nsw.gov.au 
Michon Collins SGMHS 30-Jun-25 Michon.Collins@health.nsw.gov.au  
Sean  Concannon  ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Sean.Concannon@health.nsw.gov.au   
Rachel Coney ESMHS 30-Nov-26 Rachel.Coney@health.nsw.gov.au 
Iva  Cook SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Iva.Cook@health.nsw.gov.au 
Angela  Crow SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Angela.Crow@health.nsw.gov.au  
Sean Cumiskey SGMHS 30-Nov-24 Sean.Cumiskey@health.nsw.gov.au 
Lewis Davies ESMHS 30-Jun-25 Lewis.Davies@health.nsw.gov.au 
Craig Denzel  SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Craig.Denzel@health.nsw.gov.au  

Matthew Douglass SGMHS & 
Sydney LHD 30-Nov-26 Matthew.Douglass@health.nsw.gov.au  

Olwyn Dowell ESMHS 
SCHN 30-Nov-26 Olwyn.Dowell@health.nsw.gov.au 

John Doyle  ESMHS 30-Nov-25 John.Doyle@health.nsw.gov.au  

Zanele Dube SGMHS 31-Mar-27 Zanele.Dube@health.nsw.gov.au  
Suzanne  Faraj ESMHS 30-Nov-26 Suzanne.Faraj@health.nsw.gov.au  
Jennifer Flock ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Jennifer.Flock@health.nsw.gov.au  
Mark Geikowski ESMHS 30-Jun-26 Mark.Geikowski@health.nsw.gov.au  
Harish Ghai TSMHS 30-Nov-24 Harish.Ghai@health.nsw.gov.au  
Maria  Goes  SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Maria.Goes@health.nsw.gov.au   
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Peter Griffiths TSMHS 30-Jun-25 Peter.Griffiths@health.nsw.gov.au  
David  Hehir  TSMHS 30-Nov-26 David.Hehir@health.nsw.gov.au   
Joanna Gizaard SGMHS 30-Jun-27 Joanna.Gizaard@health.nsw.gov.au  
Fleur Hennessy TSMHS 31-Mar-26 Fleur.Hennessy@health.nsw.gov.au  
Sandra Hillyer TSMHS 31-Mar-26 Sandra.Hillyer@health.nsw.gov.au  
Duncan  Howard  TSMHS 30-Nov-26 Duncan.Howard@health.nsw.gov.au   
Liuke  Howells  TSMHS 30-Nov-25 Liuke.Howells@health.nsw.gov.au  
Anna Huynh SESLHD MHS 31-Mar-26 Anna.Huynh@health.nsw.gov.au  
Fiona I’Anson SGMHS 30-Jun-25 Fiona.ianson@health.nsw.gov.au 
Rebekah Ireland TSMHS 30-Nov-25 Rebekah.Ireland@health.nsw.gov.au 
Samuel Johnson SGMHS 30-Nov-26 Samuel.Johnson@health.nsw.gov.au 
Matthew Keelan TSMHS 30-Nov-25 Matthew.Keelan@health.nsw.gov.au 
Alyce Kirk TSMHS 31-Mar-26 Alyce.Kirk@health.nsw.gov.au  
Lucie  Kochenborger SGMHS 30-Nov-24 Lucie.Kochenborger@health.nsw.gov.au 
Martha  Kypreos SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Martha.Kypreos@health.nsw.gov.au 
Michelle Leahy ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Michelle.Leahy@health.nsw.gov.au  
Carrod  Li SGMHS 30-Nov-26 Carrod.Li@health.nsw.gov.au 
Simon Matthews ESMHS 30-Nov-24 Simon.Matthews@health.nsw.gov.au 
Leigh  Middleton TSMHS  30-Nov-26 Leigh.Middleton@health.nsw.gov.au 
Sithembile 
(Thembi) Mokwena SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Sithembile.Mokwena@health.nsw.gov.au  

Lucy Moynihan ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Lucy.Myrtle@health.nsw.gov.au  
Lisa Mullhall TSMHS 30-Jun-25 Lisa.Mulhall@health.nsw.gov.au 
Bridget 
(Breda) Murnane SGMHS 30-Nov-25 Bridget.Murnane@health.nsw.gov.au 

Samantha Nash SGMHS 31-Mar-26 Samantha.Nash@health.nsw.gov.au  
Anson Ng SESLHD MHS 31-Mar-26 Anson.Ng1@health.nsw.gov.au  
Barbara Panagiotopoulos ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Barbara.Pana@health.nsw.gov.au  
Christina  Papas ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Christina.Papas@health.nsw.gov.au 
Aretha Paterson SGMHS 31-Mar-27 Aretha.Paterson@health.nsw.gov.au 
Bianca Prnjatovic ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Bianca.Prnjatovic@health.nsw.gov.au  
Julian Rutherford ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Julian.Rutherford@health.nsw.gov.au  
Catherine Ryan SGMHS 30-Nov-26 Catherine.Ryan2@health.nsw.gov.au  

Amanda Salmon SGMHS & 
Sydney LHD 30-Nov-26 Amanda.Salmon@health.nsw.gov.au  

Anita Samuel SGMHS 30-Nov-26 Anita.Samuel@health.nsw.gov.au 
Robert  Silburn TSMHS 30-Nov-25 Robert.Silburn@health.nsw.gov.au 
Maggie So SESLHD MHS 31-Mar-26 Maggie.So@health.nsw.gov.au  
Adam Takacs ESMHS 30-Nov-24 Adam.Takacs@health.nsw.gov.au 
Henry Tawanda TSMHS 31-Mar-26 Henry.Tawanda@health.nsw.gov.au  
Eleni Tsoukalas ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Eleni.Tsoukalas@health.nsw.gov.au 
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Amanda 
(Manda) Waddington TSMHS 31-Mar-26 Amanda.Waddington@health.nsw.gov.au  

Nicholas 
(Nick) Warren ESMHS 31-Mar-26 Nick.Warren@health.nsw.gov.au  

Karen Wetsteyn ESMHS & 
NSLHD 30-Nov-24 Karen.Wetsteyn@health.nsw.gov.au 

Juliann Williams ESMHS & 
CCLHD 30-Jun-26 Juliann.Williams@health.nsw.gov.au  

Stuart Wilson SGMHS & 
Sydney LHD 30-Nov-25 Stuart.Wilson@health.nsw.gov.au  

Anna Wood ESMHS 30-Jun-26 Anna.Wood@health.nsw.gov.au  
Kathryn Worne ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Kathryn.Worne@health.nsw.gov.au 
Cindy Wunderlich SGMHS 31-Mar-26 Cindy.Wunderlich@health.nsw.gov.au  
Jing Xuan SGMHS 31-Mar-26 Jing.Xuan@health.nsw.gov.au  
Ranya Yacao ESMHS 30-Nov-25 Ranya.Yacao@health.nsw.gov.au 
Jiyeon Yoon ESMHS 30-Nov-26 Jiyeon.Yoon@health.nsw.gov.au  
Sophie Zammit-Haber ESMHS 30-Nov-24 Sophie.Zammit-Haber@health.nsw.gov.au 
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